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BALANS & RESULTATENREKENING PER 31-12-2022

ACTIEF/BATEN

Rabobank zichtrekening
Rabobank spaarrekening
Overige opbrengsten:
Sponsoring & giften
TOTAAL

PASSIEF/LASTEN

Projectkosten

Algemene kosten
Lidmaatschap/abonnement
Bankkosten

Overige kosten

TOTAAL

RESULTAAT

31-12-2022

€ 1.039.94
€ 1.500,00

£ 2181955
€ 24.459,09

€ 14.844,82
€ 4.980,32
€ 157.23
e 111,20
€__1.72598
€21.819,55

31-12-2021
€ 96,99
£ 0,00
€ 0,00
€ 96,99
€ 0,00
€ 0,00
£ 0,00
€ 0,00
£ 0.00
€ 0,00

€ 2.539,54



